Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.68
29.85
30.04
30.10
30.14
30.14
30.19
30.25
30.55
30.55
30.56
30.57
30.58
30.69
30.72
30.79
30.81
30.84
30.84
30.96
31.02
31.16
31.39
31.40
31.52

31.62

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
548
537
534
532
532
529
526
511
511
510
510
509
504

499
498
497
497
491
488
481
471
470
465
461

Round

m m™m I I I I m O m I I I I

I I T I T I T

Date

24/02/18
19/01/22
14/01/18
04/08/18
24/02/18
10/02/23
04/08/18
19/01/22
27/05/18
10/02/23
18/06/22
26/03/22
25/01/20
24/03/18
07/04/19
26/05/19
28/05/17
07/04/18
06/05/18
26/05/19
27/05/18
02/05/22
30/03/19
06/08/17
11/02/17
08/04/17

4404

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Swim England National Summer Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
North East Region Championships

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Manchester Open 2019

2019 SENW Summer Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

North East Region Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

North East Region Championships

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala
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Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hamdan
Sheffield
Plymouth
Leeds
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Sheffield
Sheffield
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Manchester
Manchester
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Liverpool
Sheffield
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Leeds
Plymouth
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Co Bradford
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Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Mt Kelly
Stockport Mo
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Stockport Mo
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Stockport Mo

Co Bradford
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Co Bradford

Co Bradford
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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ASA North East Region Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Manchester Open 2019

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships
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