## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.68	557	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
29.85	548	F	19/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
30.04	537	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
30.10	534	F	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.14	532	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.14	532	Н	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
30.19	529	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.25	526	Н	19/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
30.55	511	F	27/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
30.55	511	С	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
30.56	510	F	18/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
30.57	510	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
30.58	509	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
30.69	504	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.72	502	Н	07/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.79	499	F	26/05/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.81	498	F	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
30.84	497	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Co Bradford	1
30.84	497	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.96	491	Н	26/05/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
31.02	488	Н	27/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
31.16	481	Н	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
31.39	471	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
31.40	470	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
31.52	465	F	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
31.62	461	Н	08/04/17	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
right 202	444	ш	11/00/17	Varlabira CA County Championabina	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

Dago 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	OU DIAUIUIU	SHEIHEIU	TORKSTILLE SA COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	11/04/17	п	444	3∠.∪∪
1	Co Bradford	Sunderland	ASA North East Region Championships	28/05/17	Н	441	32.09
1	Co Bradford	Sunderland	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	22/01/17	Н	411	32.84
1	Skipton	Sheffield	Yorkshire County Championships	27/02/16	F	285	37.09
1	Skipton	Sheffield	Yorkshire County Championships	27/02/16	Н	279	37.37

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.55	511	С	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
30.14	532	Н	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
30.56	510	F	18/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
31.16	481	Н	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
30.57	510	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
29.85	548	F	19/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
30.25	526	Н	19/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
30.58	509	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
30.79	499	F	26/05/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.96	491	Н	26/05/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
30.72	502	Н	07/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
31.39	471	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
30.10	534	F	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.19	529	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.55	511	F	27/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
31.02	488	Н	27/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
30.84	497	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.84	497	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Co Bradford	1
30.69	504	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
29.68	557	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.14	532	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.04	537	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
31.40	470	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
30.81	498	F	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
32.09	441	Н	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
31.62	461	Н	08/04/17	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
31.52	465	F	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
32.00	444	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
32.84	411	Н	22/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
37.09	285	F	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
37.37	279	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS